BliloY
DBA: UNITED RV CENTER

UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER
5100 AIRPORT FWY

HALTOM CITY, TX 76117

2 FLR

2 _PKG
2_PKG
2 _PKG
2 PKG
2 _PKG
2 OPT
2 _OPT
2 OPT
2 OPT
2 SLS
2_INC
DPU7

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and loc
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and speci

VENTURE RV
A DIVISION OF KZRV, LP
0985 N 900 W
SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565

‘Manufacturer's

o

FAR
\:

-

"DBA: UNITED RV CENTER
UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER

5100 AIRPORT FWY
HALTOM CITY, TX 76117

2025 Sonic SN220VBH

VIN: 4EZT22225S7065615
1.5 Discovery Package
Weather-Shield Package
Sonic Exterior Package
Sonic Interior Package
Highway Package
Goodyear Tire Upgrade
Smart LED TV w/Swing Arm
15,000 A/IC
Murphy Bed w/Sofa

Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 7

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds

Price

s Suggested Retail

2

38,304.65

2,537.50
435.00
1,087.50
1,087.50
362.50
652.50
507.50
1,015.00
1,377.50
96.00

AR A LEP PP B

50.00

' $47,513.15

al taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
fications without notice or obligation.



