

VENTURE RV A DIVISION OF KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565 USA



Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To:

DBA: UNITED RV CENTER
UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER
5100 AIRPORT FWY
HALTOM CITY, TX 76117

Ship To:

DBA: UNITED RV CENTER
UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER
5100 AIRPORT FWY
HALTOM CITY, TX 76117

2_FLR	2025 Sonic SN220VBH VIN: 4EZT22225S7065615	\$	38,304.65
2_PKG	1.5 Discovery Package	\$	2,537.50
2_PKG	Weather-Shield Package	\$	435.00
2_PKG	Sonic Exterior Package	\$	
2_PKG	Sonic Interior Package	φ	1,087.50
2 PKG	Highway Package	\$	1,087.50
2 OPT	Goodyear Tire Upgrade	\$	362.50
2 OPT		\$	652.50
2 OPT	Smart LED TV w/Swing Arm	\$	507.50
	15,000 A/C	\$	1,015.00
2_OPT	Murphy Bed w/Sofa	\$	1,377.50
2_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$	• 11-10-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1
2_INC	Blake	-	96.00
DPU7	Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 7	\$	-
	siopaton i rocessing ree Plant /	\$	50.00

\$47,513.15